SHIPPING INFORMATION

Address

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
119 Pine Street South
Suite 201

Timmins

ON P4N2K3

DELIVERY INFORMATION

Attention To

Instructions

DEALER INFORMATION

ADDRESS

SMART OFIS
675 GOLDMINE ROAD

TIMMINS
ON P4AN7G7
Order Date

2022/11/22
P.O. Number

20221122-OP4687
E-mail

info@smartofis.ca
Allow Backorders

Y

ITEM DETAILS

WEBCAM-LOGITECH C505 HD
720P/30FPS (960-001363)

INKJET CARTRIDGE-HP #62XL
BLACK (C2P05AN140)

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

$93.75

$90.25

YOUR
PRICE

$74.99

§72.19

TOTAL Comments

$74.99

$72.19



ITEM DETAILS

INKJET CARTRIDGE-HP #62
COLOUR (C2PO6AN140)

LASER TONER-HP #83A BLACK
TWIN PACK (CF2834D)

CORRECTION TAPE-SWIVEL HEAD
SMMX8M OP BRAND (27811-50035)

TAPE-INVISIBLE DISPENSER
19MMX32.9, OP BRAND (27811-10009)

PAPER FASTENER-2" SELF-
ADHESIVE 2.75" CENTRE (50505-
70021)

FILE FOLDER-LEGAL 10.5 POINT
REVERSIBLE, TEAL (R615 TEA)

FILE FOLDER-LETTER 10.5 POINT
REVERSIBLE, ASSORTED (R415-25
AST)

LABELS-FILE FOLDER PERMANENT
3-7/16X2/3 ASSORTED 600/PK (67933-
05266)

STAPLES-STANDARD CHISEL-
POINTED, OP BRAND (27811-10026)

CALENDAR PAD-DESK MONTHLY
21-1/4X16 ENGLISH 2023 (C181731)

Order total does not include tax.

QUANTITY

LIST
PRICE

$41.99

$238.49

$2.99

$3.89

$28.49

$53.35

$18.35

$35.39

$2.65

$11.25

YOUR
PRICE

$33.59

$190.79

$2.39

$3.09

$22.79

$42.65

$14.65

$28.29

$2.09

$7.99

TOTAL Comments

$33.59

$190.79

$4.78

$6.18

$91.16

$85.30

$29.30

$28.29

$4.18

$31.96

SubTotal: CAD $652.71

Estimated Shipping Charge: CAD $0.00
ORDER TOTAL: CAD $652.71

You Save: $168.58



